DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
& H FIRST FOODS LIMITED
FIRST FOODS LIMITED
FURNISHINGS LTD
FURNISHINGS LTD
SERVICES LTD
SERVICES LTD
TESTING LIMITED
FRASER LIMITED
& I GROUNDWORK AND BRICKWORK
LIMITED
A & I HEALTHCARE LIMITED
A&I NEWTECH LTD
A&I NEWTECH LTD
A & I PROPERTIES LIMITED
A & I R SOLUTIONS LTD
J ARB PROPERTIES LIMITED
J ARCHITECTS LIMITED
CONSTRUCTION LTD
J DOC. LTD
J DRIVER HIRE LTD
J DRIVER HIRE LTD
J GRANT (UK) LTD
& J MACDONALD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
A&J MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LTD
A&J MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LTD
A AND J MORGAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
A&J NARROWBOATS LTD
A&J PROPERTIES (LIVERPOOL) LTD
A & J QUALITY MEATS LTD
SEARCH LTD
SECTIONAL BUILDINGS LIMITED
SECTIONAL BUILDINGS LIMITED
SECTIONAL BUILDINGS LIMITED
SECTIONAL BUILDINGS LIMITED
SERVICES (HALIFAX) LIMITED
AND J SOFOLA LIMITED
& K BUCK LIMITED
&K CARPENTRY LIMITED
K COMPUTERS LIMITED
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
&K CONSULTANTS LIMITED
K MOTORFIX LIMITED
K MOTORFIX LIMITED
K PARTITIONING LIMITED
L AUDIT SERVICES LIMITED
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
L ENTERPRISES (2015) LIMITED
L ENTERPRISES (2015) LIMITED
L ENTERTAINMENTS LTD
L M BUILDERS LIMITED
PAGE BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
L ROBSON PROPERTIES LIMITED
M ABBOT MEDICALS LTD
M APPLEBY LTD
M BATHROOMS LIMITED
CEILINGS PARTITIONS LIMITED
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09849462
09849462
06467944
06467944
09849911
09849911
07820439
01093145
07125070

09261469
09853677
09853677
04925216
09254923
08724007
04093533
08275195
08376570
07791525
07791525
07984714
05966351
09850905
09850905
08905496
08732742
03857104
05720600
05672615
01817863
01817863
01817863
01817863
05323330
08272417
07805395
05778614
08238945
08606936
08606936
09855208
09855208
02364663
05717589
08754925
09851064
09851064
09013440
09289546
09249133
06413788
09289381
07488528
06802618
09853340
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30/10/2015
30/10/2015
31/10/2015
31/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015

02/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
31/10/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
31/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
01/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
31/10/2015
31/10/2015
03/11/2015

A & G PROPERTIES LIMITED
A&M CEILINGS PARTITIONS LIMITED
A&M HEALTHCARE (NW) LTD

A&M HOME LETTING LTD

& M HOUSES LIMITED

& M JONES HEALTHCARE LIMITED
& M JONES HEALTHCARE LIMITED
.&M.LEWIS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
& M METALS LIMITED

& M PENTINS LIMITED

& M 73 LTD

&M 73 ASSOCIATES LTD

M SHOES LIMITED

M SMITH LIMITED

N CONTRACTORS LIMITED

N DIENSTLEISTUNGEN LTD

N DIENSTLEISTUNGEN LTD

N FIDUCIARY LTD

N FIREPLACE SERVICES LIMITED
N GROUP LIMITED

(HASLEMERE) LIMITED

N HEALTH LIMITED

N HOMES LIMITED

N HOSPITALITY LIMITED

N RESOURCES (UK) LTD
ROBINSON LTD

N TIMBER LIMITED

N VALUEDENT LIMITED
WHOLESALE LTD

A&O CONSULTING LIMITED

A&O FOODS LTD

A&O TRANSPORT LIMITED

BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
COSMETICS LTD

COSMETICS LTD

DEVELOPMENTS LTD

HEATING LIMITED

HOME MAINTENANCE LIMITED
IT DEVELOPERS LTD

P WINDOWS LIMITED

R BEARDSMORE LIMITED

R ESTATES LIMITED

R FENCING CONTRACTORS LTD

R LIMO'S LTD

PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

TRADING (SOUTH EAST) LTD
AGNEW CO LIMITED

AUTOS (ROMFORD) LIMITED
BLAKE LIMITED

BLAKE LIMITED

BUILDERS SERVICES LTD
CONTRACT CLEANING LIMITED
CONTRACT FLOORING SERVICES LTD
C PROPERTIES LIMITED

DIXON LTD
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06533366
09853340
09221318
08226410
06926206
03579653
03579653
00672564
05259237
07982125
07577560
07577689
05980273
05263756
09835702
09851098
09851098
07425540
06402107
07422525
03063907
08079059
05022904
08275482
05968290
09203027
07184690
04083405
07126624
08279845
08943132
08748863
04618058
09845820
09845820
07128059
03415184
04635586
08542974
07869687
08476026
06164674
04609018
05680588
09847623
09847623
07220550
05340208
06476300
04931453
04931453
06920143
09223481
08486666
07040641
05265831

(D1)
(C1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(C3)
(C2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C2)
(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(E1)
(E1)
(D2)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)

30/10/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
31/10/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
31/10/2015
31/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
31/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015



